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10/9/17 1.0 4.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 1.0 3.5 0.0 2.5 0.0 2.5 0.0 2.0 1.0 3.5 1.0 4.0

17/9/17 1.0 3.5 0.0 2.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 3.5 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 0.0 2.5

24/9/17 0.5 3.0 1.0 4.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 6.0 0.0 1.5 0.5 3.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 4.0

8/10/17

15/10/17

22/10/17

29/10/17

2.5 10.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 7.0 -1.0 0.0 1.0 7.0 1.0 8.0 3.0 12.5 2.0 12.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.5 4.0 1.0 3.5 2.0 12.0 1.0 6.5
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10/9/17 0.5 3.0 0.5 3.0 1.0 3.5 0.0 1.5 0.0 2.5 0.5 3.0 1.0 4.5 0.5 3.0

17/9/17 0.5 3.0 1.0 4.0 0.5 3.0 0.0 2.0

24/9/17 1.0 3.5 1.0 4.0 0.5 3.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.5 0.5 3.0 0.0 2.5 1.0 3.5

8/10/17

15/10/17

22/10/17

29/10/17

1.5 6.5 0.0 0.0 1.5 7.0 2.0 9.5 0.0 3.5 0.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 1.5 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 3.0 0.0 2.5 1.0 4.5 1.0 6.0 1.0 5.5
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0.5 4.0 1.0 6.5  0.0 2.5 1.0 5.5

1.0 7.0 2.0 12.0 1.5 7.0 1.0 6.0

0.0 4.0 -1.0 0.0 Rnd	1 Penalty Rnd	2 Forfeit 0.0 0.0 2.0 9.5

1.0 7.0 3.0 12.5 0.0 3.5 0.0 0.0

2.5 10.5 2.0 12.0 1.5 6.5 1.5 7.0

0.0 0.0 1.0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0

1.0 3.5 0.0 3.0 1.0 4.5 0.5 3.0

BER/FIELD MUREE BER/FIELD MUREE

W/TAH HORIZONS W/TAH HORIZONS

M/WETHER N/CASTLE M/WETHER N/CASTLE

BELMONT NEL/BAY BELMONT NEL/BAY

C/TOWN TAN.BAY C/TOWN TAN/BAY

SH/WATER HAWKS/N SH/WATER HAWKS/N

"B 
GRADE"  
DIVISION 

1

"B 
GRADE"  
DIVISION 

2

"C 
GRADE" 
DIVISION 

1

"C 
GRADE" 
DIVISION 

2

TORONTO P/DUNES TORONTO P/DUNES

PAC.DUNES

NDGA - SUMMARY OF 2017 "C" GRADE PENNANTS.

BELMONT BER/FIELD C/TOWN H/NEST M/WETHER MUREE N/CASTLE NEL. BAY S/WATERS SUG VAL HORIZONS TORONTO WARATAH TAN. BAY

PAC. DUNES

NDGA - SUMMARY OF 2017 "B" GRADE PENNANTS.

BELMONT BER/FIELD C/TOWN H/NEST M/WETHER MUREE N/CASTLE NEL. BAY S/WATERS SUG. VAL HORIZONS TORONTO WARATAH TAN. BAY


